[bookmark: OLE_LINK8] 深圳市帕骐电子科技有限公司
产品部 新品上架描述表--AF0002B AF0003B 
Key Features
(Red marked content must be show on Listing Title or Bullet Point.)
[bookmark: OLE_LINK2][bookmark: OLE_LINK1][bookmark: OLE_LINK9][bookmark: OLE_LINK5]产品描述（字体颜色为红色代表要填写在标题或者短描述。）
1. [bookmark: OLE_LINK3][bookmark: OLE_LINK6][bookmark: OLE_LINK4][bookmark: OLE_LINK7][bookmark: OLE_LINK10][bookmark: OLE_LINK11][bookmark: OLE_LINK12][bookmark: OLE_LINK15]CD播放功能：便携式顶部加载CD播放器，支持CD 、CD-R、CD-RW,CD-MP3格式碟片，立体声输出，JAZZ、POP、CLASSIC、ROCK四种EQ模式可以设置，CD防震时间45秒。最大输出功率可以达到2*2W.在户外或比较空旷的地方都能听到很完美的声音。                                                                  2.收音机功能：PLL单FM收音机（不支持AM电台频率）可以自动手动搜索存储电台，电台频率点能在LCD显示屏上清晰的显示。显示屏带背光晚上可见，收音机天线角度自由调节，伸缩天线。                                                                 3.蓝牙功能：蓝牙无线传输功能，可以通过蓝牙功能将手机里面音乐无线传输在CD BOOMBOX上播放。                                                                         4.各种音频模式：支持AUX辅助输入，可以连接IPOD、MP3播放器或其它数字音频播放器。还配备了一个USB接口，插上USB设备后可以读取U盘里面音频文件，兼容MP3、WMA格式,最大支持32G U盘,带有立体声耳机输出接口。                                                              5.电源：内置2000mAH可充电锂电池，可以用于便携使用。充满电在CD模式下使用扬声器正常音量最多可以工作4小时。每次插上AC电源线就开始给电池充电，当电池电量充满时指示灯显示蓝色，电量不足时指示灯会闪烁。开机时请先打开总开关至ON状态，再长按POWER键3s即可。长时间不使用时请将机器后面的电源总开关处于OFF状态。该设备也可以使用AC110V-240V，50HZ/60HZ供电。（不支持干电池使用）
6.睡眠关机：可以根据用户使用习惯设置15分钟、30分钟、45分钟、60分钟、90分钟自动睡眠关机。

2. [bookmark: OLE_LINK17]Technical Specification技术参数
产品功能：
[bookmark: OLE_LINK18]CD播放功能：兼容CD、CD-R、CD-RW,CD-MP3格式碟片，支持顺序播放、循环播放、随机播放，CD防震45S
收音机功能：PLL单FM频率，频率范围：87.5MHZ-108MHZ。
蓝牙功能：蓝牙接受距离空旷环境下最大10米。
USB功能：支持最大32GU盘。支持的音频文件格式有MP3、WMA
辅助接口：AUX、耳机输出接口
产品参数：
工作电压：交流电220V/50HZ ,110V/60HZ 
内置电池容量：2000MHA锂电池
存储温度：-20度--60度
工作温度：-10度--40度
CD防震时间：45S

Key Features
(Red marked content must be show on Listing Title or Bullet Point.)

Product description

1.CD Playback Function:Top-Loading Portable CD player with stereo output.Supports CD.CD-R CD-RW,CD-MP3 playback. Four EQ modes flexible optional:Jazz,POP,CLASSIC,ROCK for your choice.40S Super Anti-shock Protection.With 2*2W Max output power can let you enjoy beautiful sound wherever in outside or in open areas.

2.Radio function:FM / PLL Digital Stereo Radio Player(does not support AM radio frequency) can automatically search and stored radio stations.Radio frequency can be clearly displayed on the LCD display. With backlight design which is visible in dark. Flexible telescopic radio antenna for better reception.

3.Bluetooth Function:Support wireless Bluetooth transfer function, you can enjoy your phone music via Bluetooth wireless transfer to the CD BOOMBOX.
[bookmark: OLE_LINK13]
[bookmark: OLE_LINK14]4.Muti-Audio modes:Compatible with iPod, mp3 player and most other digital audio players via 3.5mm AUX input.Plus, there's a built-in USB port that allows you to play audio files loaded onto.
Four audio format supported-MP3, WMA, . USB flash drive can up to 32GB .With a stereo headphone output interface.

5. Power supply: Built-in 2000mAH rechargeable lithium battery, can be used for portable use. When fully charged, the normal volume of the speaker can work for up to 4 hours in CD mode. Each time the AC power cord is plugged in, the battery starts to charge. When the battery is fully charged, the indicator light turns blue, and when the battery is low, the indicator light flashes. Please turn on the main switch to the ON state when starting up, and then long press the POWER button for 3s. When not using for a long time, please turn off the main power switch on the back of the machine. The device can also use AC110V-240V, 50HZ / 60HZ power supply.（Does not support the use of dry batteries）

6. [bookmark: OLE_LINK16]Sleep time function: 15 minutes, 30 minutes, 60 minutes, 90 minutes can be set to automatically shut down according to your habits.


Technical Specification

Product Features:

CD playback function: compatible with CD, CD-R, CD-RW CD-MP3format discs, support normal play, repeat play, shuffle play, CD Anti-shock Protection 45S

Radio function: PLL single FM frequency, frequency range: 87.5MHZ-108MHZ.

[bookmark: _GoBack]Bluetooth function: Bluetooth acceptance distance is less than 10 meters in open area.

USB function: Supports up to 32GB. Supported audio file formats are MP3, WMA
Auxiliary interface: AUX, headphone output interface

Product parameters:

Working voltage: AC 220V / 50HZ,（欧洲标准） 110V / 60HZ(美国标准）AC 110V -240V ,50HZ/60HZ 

Built-in battery capacity: 2000MHA lithium battery

Storage temperature: -20 degrees to -60 degrees

Working temperature: -10 degrees--40 degrees

CD Anti-shock time: 45S

 

